- Spigot PROFI DIN 50 screw cap
natural with red knob for jerrycan

S

(4

Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

LxBxH (m)

550400
4007228550405
39174000

5

5
515 x 297 x 314

36
1,2x 0,8 x 2,034

Colour

Weight (kg)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Carton per layer

Weight (kg)

natural

0,07

0,35

6,0
209,0




	 Spigot PROFI DIN 50 screw cap 
	 natural with red knob for jerrycan 
	 Description: 
	 Information: 
	 Article
	 Outer packaging 
	 Pallet 




