

Spigot PROFI DIN 50 screw cap

natural with red knob for jerrycan





















Description:

Spigots PROFI with red DIN 50 screw cap for controlled emptying of liquids from industrial jerrycans, natural-coloured/red

- made of fracture-proof and food-safe polyethylene HDPE/LDPE with sleeve connection for a hose
- · very resistant to acids, alkalis and other chemicals
- with red DIN screw cap and red knob
- quick liquid transfer without gurgling thanks to integrated ventilation
- rotatable through 360° in any position desired
- pressure resistance up to 0.4 bar (not suitable for use with and dosing of fuels and volatile substances / internal pressure in the containers can increase up to 1.0 bar)
- resistant to temperature: -20°C to +70°C and free from bisphenol A (BPA)
- Run-out speed > 3.5 L/min
- Connection area outside diameter = 19 mm or 3/4"

Information:

Article

Articlenumber	550400
GTIN	4007228550405
Customs tariff	39174000
Packaging Unit (PU)	5

Colour	natural
Weight (kg)	0,07

Outer packaging

Content in pieces	5
L x B x H (mm)	515 x 297 x 314

Gross weight unit (kg)	0,35
------------------------	------

Pallet

Number of boxes	36
L x B x H (m)	1,2 x 0,8 x 2,034

Carton per layer	6,0
Weight (kg)	209,0

hünersdorff GmbH D-71636 Ludwigsburg +49 7141 147-0 Eisenbahnstrasse 6 info@huenersdorff.de